date 02/29/2024
page 1 of 4
SERIES: TS24 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• IP67
• blue or clear actuators
SPECIFICATIONS

RoHS yes
IP level IP67
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
TS24 - 62 - 14 - XX - XXX - SMT - TR - 67
Push Force:
200 = 200 gf
250 = 250 gf
Actuator Color:
CL = clear
BL = blue
Additional Resources:    Product Page
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: TS24 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH date 02/29/2024 | page 2 of 4
cuidevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.2 mm
unless otherwise noted
Recommended PCB Layout
Top View
Operating Force Table
Model Press Force (gf) Return Force (gf)
200 200±70 >20
250 250±70 >20
ACTUATOR POSITION
( ): MOMENTARY
NORMAL DOWN
OFF (ON)
SCHEMATIC
3 4
1 2
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
1 stem silica gel
2 cover PPA black
3 waterproof
gasket silica gel black
4 wateproof
membrane PI yellow
5 contact SUS silver
6 case PPA black
7 terminal brass silver
Additional Resources:    Product Page
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: TS24 | DESCRIPTION: TACTILE SWITCH date 02/29/2024 | page 3 of 4
cuidevices.com
260 max. ec m
230
180